
Mod_MJT_56_LONG

Prev Dist Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.4 0.4 L onto Georgia Road

1.3 1.7 R onto Nomoco Road

0.6 2.3 L onto Pittenger Pond Rd

1.6 3.9 Continue onto Harmony Rd

1.1 5.0 R onto Hyson Rd

0.7 5.7 L onto Jackson Mills Rd

1.8 7.5 L onto Cedar Swamp Rd

0.1 7.6 R onto Freehold Rd

3.3 10.9 L onto Cassville Rd/Ocean County 571

0.5 11.4 R onto County Rd 528 W/W Veterans Hwy

3.8 15.2 R onto Hawkin Rd

2.9 18.1 Continue onto Emleys Hl Rd

0.4 18.5 R to stay on Emleys Hl Rd

1.0 19.4 L onto Burlington Path Rd

1.4 20.8 R onto Meirs Rd

20.8 miles.  +573/-535 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

1.1 22.0 Slight R onto Davis Station Road

1.2 23.2 L onto Allentown Lakewood Road, CR 526, CR 43

0.0 23.2 R onto Imlaystown Hightstown Road, CR 43

1.0 24.2 Sharp R onto New Canton-Stone Tave Road, CR 524

0.5 24.7 L onto New Canton-Stone Tave Road, CR 524

0.1 24.8 R onto Imlaystown Hightstown Road

1.0 25.8 R onto East Branch Road

0.6 26.4 Slight L onto Eldridge Road

0.8 27.2 Continue onto Clarksburg-Robbinsville Road

1.4 28.5 L onto South Rochdale Avenue

0.5 29.1 Continue onto South Rochdale Avenue, CR 571

1.6 30.7 Sharp R onto Perrineville Road, CR 1

1.8 32.5 Continue onto Baird Road

4.7 37.2 L onto Sweetmans Lane, CR 527

1.1 38.3 R onto Kinney Road

1.9 40.1 R onto Wemrock

19.3 miles.  +514/-469 feet



Prev Dist Type Note

2.2 42.3 L onto Elton Adelphia Road, CR 524

0.1 42.4 Sharp R onto Georgia Road

0.6 43.1 L onto Rememberance Road

0.4 43.5 End of route

3.3 miles.  +7/-17 feet


